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CP MATERA (0501089A)
POLICORO - 19-02-2005 - 27-02-2005

Torneo CP MATERA 0501089A

Luogo POLICORO  [Matera - Basilicata]
Periodo 19-02-2005 - 27-02-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 15

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 2N Bellacosa Vitantonio     ITA BAS MT 1571 0 0 1961 M 106720

1 NC Catolla Mario Giuseppe   ITA BAS MT 1467 0 0 1969 M

2 NC Catolla Michele          ITA BAS MT 1452 0 0 1963 M

3 NC Cisterna Pietro          ITA BAS MT 1413 0 0 1978 M

7 3N Fortunato Francesco      ITA BAS MT 1580 0 0 1958 M 106717

13 3N Grande Francesco         ITA BAS MT 1580 0 0 1988 M 120043

15 NC Ierone Gioele            ITA BAS MT 1464 0 0 1989 M 122711

5 2N Laurenza Rocco           ITA BAS MT 1499 0 0 1944 M 106714

14 2N Lombardo Salvatore       ITA BAS MT 1622 0 0 1959 M 122709

11 NC Martello Alioshka        ITA BAS MT 1437 0 0 1989 M 106730

12 1N Montanaro Antonello      ITA BAS MT 1868 0 0 1979 M 115221

6 2N Paiano Ernesto           ITA BAS MT 1736 0 0 1947 M 106715

10 2N Paiano Roberto           ITA BAS MT 1715 0 0 1987 M 106721

8 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA BAS MT 1709 0 0 1956 M 106719

4 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA BAS MT 1832 0 0 1962 M 106713
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 2N Bellacosa Vitantonio     ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1961 M 106720

1 NC Catolla Mario Giuseppe   ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1969 M

2 NC Catolla Michele          ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M

3 NC Cisterna Pietro          ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1978 M

7 3N Fortunato Francesco      ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1958 M 106717

13 3N Grande Francesco         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1988 M 120043

15 NC Ierone Gioele            ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 M 122711

5 2N Laurenza Rocco           ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1944 M 106714

14 2N Lombardo Salvatore       ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 122709

11 NC Martello Alioshka        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1989 M 106730

12 1N Montanaro Antonello      ITA 1868 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1979 M 115221

6 2N Paiano Ernesto           ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 106715

10 2N Paiano Roberto           ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 106721

8 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1956 M 106719

4 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1962 M 106713
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